Simon
Ted
Shane
Brad
Ryan
Michael
Justin
Luke
Casey
Nicholas
Mark
Keavy
Peyton
Danielle
Ben
Travis
Peter
Emily

Name

Pfreundschuh

Sullivan
Mathias
Davis

Rushing

Whiteside

Michiels
Pospisil
Byrd
Mullen
McCue
Baylor
Adams
Sigman
Kutsch
Burleson
Solis
Keddie

60K
7:56:06
8:32:07
8:45:50
9:53:14
10:08:55
10:57:08
11:07:32
11:32:00
10:57:05
10:39:21
12:10:13
10:41:47
10:41:50
11:14:57
13:40:49
DNS
DNF
DNS

NEVER SUMMER DIRTY DOUBLE

100K Total

15:15:43
17:02:19
16:57:39
19:00:01
20:30:49
22:50:55
22:58:35
23:34:47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
19:04:31
DNS
DNS

23:11:49
25:34:26
25:43:29
28:53:15
30:39:44
33:48:03
34:06:07
35:06:47
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